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Utility Name Pretreatment 
Coordinator 

Email 

City of Altamonte Springs Thomas Zediker tezediker@altamonte.org 

City of Apopka David Engstrom dengstrom@apopka.net 

City of Auburndale Charles Brucks  cbrucks@auburndalefl.com 

Bay County Utilities Gary Thrift gthrift@baycountyfl.gov 

Broward County Serene Chang schang@broward.org 

City of Casselberry 
Utilities 

Tara Lamoureux, P.E. tlamoureux@casselberry.org 

Clay County Utility 
Authority 

Jim French, P.E. jfrench@clayutility.org 

City of Clearwater Corey O'Neil corey.oneil@myclearwater.com  
Collier County Samuel W. Jinkins sam.jinkins@colliercountyfl.gov  

Town of Davie Utilities Marta Reczko marta_reczko@davie-fl.gov  

City of Daytona Beach Robin Cook cookr@codb.us  

City of Deland Alexander Konoval konovala@deland.org  

Escambia County Utilities 
Authority 

Jared Tillman jared.tillman@ecua.fl.gov  

City of Ft. Lauderdale Lawrence Teich lteich@fortlauderdale.gov   

City of Ft. Myers James Grover jgrover@cityftmyers.com  

Ft. Pierce Utility Authority Harry F. Sherva hsherva@fpua.com  

Gainesville Regional 
Utilities 

Natalia G. Larsen larsenng@gru.com  

City of Haines City David Barnes dbarnes@hainescity.com 

Hillsborough County Joe Squitieri squitierij@hillsboroughcounty.org  

City of Hollywood Glen Superville gsuperville@hollywoodfl.org  

Indian River County Eric Charest echarest@ircgov.com  

JEA Christopher P. Kramer kramcp@jea.com  

Greater Lake City 
Regional Utility 

Cody Pridgeon pridgeonc@lcfla.com  

City of Lakeland Daniel Weinstein daniel.weinstein@lakelandgov.net  

City of Largo Vivian L. Gleaves vgleaves@largo.com  

Lee County Luis Mendez Santos lmendezsantos@leegov.com  

City of Leesburg Rick Harris rick.harris@leesburgflorida.gov  

Loxahatchee River 
Environmental 

Deveyand Dave deveyand.dave@lrecd.org 

Manatee County Public 
Utilities 

Andre Rachmaninoff  andre.rachmaninoff@mymanatee.org  

Marion County Kathleen Holley kathleen.holley@marioncountyfl.org  

Martin County Utilities Darrell Schuler dschuler@martin.fl.us  

City of Melbourne Randall Greer randall.greer@mlbfl.org  

Miami- Dade County 
DERM 

Patti Emad patti.emad@miamidade.gov; 
 

City of Miramar Jose G. Cardoso  jgcardoso@ci.miramar.fl.us  

City of Ocala Benjamin Moose bmoose@ocalafl.org  
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Okaloosa County Robert Bowlby rbowlby@co.okaloosa.fl.us   

City of Oldsmar Eric Glass eglass@myoldsmar.com    

Orange County Public 
Utilities 

Michael Hajko  michael.hajko@ocfl.net   

City of Orlando Dan Dashtaki dan.dashtaki@cityoforlando.net  

City of Ormond Beach Shawn Horsley shawn.horsley@ormondbeach.org  

City of Palm Bay Utilities Michael Saccoman michael.saccoman@palmbayflorida.org  

Palm Beach County 
Water Utilities Department 

Stephen E. Brown sebrown@pbcwater.com  

City of Panama City Neil Howard nhoward@pcgov.org 
Pasco County Utilities Alicia Hacker ahacker@pascocountyfl.net  

City of Perry Stephen Caruso perrywwsuper@fairpoint.net 

Pinellas County Utilities Kevin King kmking@pinellascounty.org  

City of Plant City Sharon M. Spires sspires@plantcitygov.com  

City of Plantation Utilities 
Department 

Rupert McCormack rmccormack@plantation.org  

City of Port Orange Paul Salerno psalerno@port-orange.org  

Reedy Creek Energy 
Services 

Randall P. Sims  randall.p.sims@disney.com  

City of Rockledge Kevin Shropshire kshropshire@cityofrockledge.org  

City of Sanford Rey Del Mundo rey.delmundo@sanfordfl.gov    

Seacoast Utilities 
Authority 

Charles Dingers cdingers@sua.com  

Seminole County 
Environmental Services 

Ronald Jack Hollman rhollman@seminolecountyfl.gov  

South Central Regional 
WW Board 

Krystine Delgado  kdelgado@scrwwtp.org  

City of St. Augustine Glabra Skipp gskipp@citystaug.com  

St. Johns County Utilities Linda Fielder lfielder@sjcfl.us  

City of St. Petersburg Anthony White anthony.white@stpete.org  

City of Tallahassee Dean Chaaban dean.chaaban@talgov.com  

City of Tampa Erik Garwell erik.garwell@tampagov.net   

City of Tarpon Springs Cassandra Arter carter@ctsfl.us  

City of Titusville Darla Geary darla.geary@titusville.com  

Toho Water Authority Richard Haynes rhaynes@tohowater.com  

City of Vero Beach Steve Utter sutter@covb.org  

City of West Palm Beach Jeff Odoms jodoms@wpb.org  

City of Wildwood Louise Mount lmount@wildwood-fl.gov  

City of Winter Garden Gary Skipper gskipper@cwgdn.com  

City of Winter Haven Terry Carver tcarver@mywinterhaven.com  
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